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Michael John Wright

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Michael John Wright
Postcode

Date of birth March 1942

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SARKPOINT REPROGRAPHICS
LIMITED

UDO FM LIMITED

THE COPYSHOPS OF SOUTH WEST
ENGLAND LIMITED

SERVICE POINT UK LIMITED
OVERFLOW SERVICES LIMITED
UDO MAYFAIR LIMITED

HARPER & TUNSTALL LIMITED

UDO GROUP EXPORT LIMITED

P.J. FOSTER & COMPANY
(MANCHESTER) LIMITED

AARQUE SYSTEMS EXPORT
LIMITED

TURNHOT LIMITED

BAYLISS WISDOM LIMITED
GUILDHALL TRUPRINT CO. LIMITED
GAPROLE LIMITED

JOHN WISDOM & COMPANY LIMITED
UDO LITHO LIMITED

AARQUE SYSTEMS LIMITED

KING'S DRAWING OFFICE SUPPLIES
LIMITED

SCOT DOUGLAS (ABERDEEN)
LIMITED

SIME MALLOCH LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
01471726

01270790
02368903

01093958
00916210
00287437
00313851
00377699
00361776

01313766

02136406
01536586
01116767
02125758
00780592
00713179
01574853
01364591

SC102805

SC036475

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Page 1/1

900902176

900902176

British

App. Date

App. Date
05/08/1996

18/07/1995
27/07/1992

27/12/1991
18/12/1991
18/12/1991
18/12/1991
18/12/1991
18/12/1991

18/12/1991

18/12/1991
18/12/1991
18/12/1991
18/12/1991
18/12/1991
18/12/1991
18/12/1991
15/12/1991

28/11/1991

27/12/1988

Res. Date

Res. Date
23/01/1998

23/01/1998
23/01/1998

23/01/1998

23/01/1998

23/01/1998

23/01/1998

23/01/1998

23/01/1998
23/01/1998

23/01/1998

23/01/1998

23/01/1998

23/01/1998

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



